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MOST RETWEETED TWEETS

Kenya West© @KinyanBoy
#IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate
results.Ch… twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Kenya West© @KinyanBoy
Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords
stolen. #Kenya nation.co.ke/news/politics/…

Kenya West© @KinyanBoy
I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited a/cs
were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
kenyainsights.com/jirongo/
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CONTRIBUTORS

 Tweets RTs Impressions

cynthia_chitala 2 0 13.6k

ChesoliProtus 1 0 9.6k

JastineOndiek 2 0 8.7k

david_odu 1 0 6k

KennedyMmari 1 0 5.6k

ClintonAmbutsi3 3 0 5.4k

JoeAsali 1 0 5.3k

andrea_kioko 1 0 4.4k

Ladhka 1 0 4.2k

odanga23 1 0 2.7k

blamuel_ndiema 2 1 2k

bryse_karani 1 0 1.8k

RaymondBrandes 1 0 1.6k

EvansoCreative 1 0 1.4k

Leon_O_Ted 1 0 1.4k

MudekhereOwiti 1 0 1.4k

JahsonMakili2 1 0 1.3k

Nyasirwa 1 0 1.2k

Jay3Gerald 2 0 1k

BigIssueKenya 1 1 943

Gkyalo2 1 0 939

kagodenis 4 1 858

JeffBushy 1 0 825

Omwandho2 1 0 730

AllanLema 1 0 719

SalimNyaoga 1 0 711

MagekaGrace 1 0 709

InnocentMorai 1 0 697

KenyaPolitico 5 0 695

AyoPatricia_ 1 0 622

janewekesa2005 1 0 604

DavidNakome 1 0 548

Kose4by4 1 0 501

jimmy_wanjig 1 0 498

bworango 1 0 494

MdamboAbdallah 1 0 470

gygyblidge 1 0 348

PatrickMumia 3 0 336

PerpetuaAdar 1 0 317

sirthuo 1 0 313

MalcolmSilvanus 1 0 302

jkameru 1 0 275

NyakwamaVincent 1 0 273

thehamis 1 0 260

Jamesdaktari 1 0 251

OgayeRomelo 1 0 250

consumer360ke 2 0 239

VinduVichenja 1 0 187

MusyaJackson 1 0 174

StephenShitoshe 1 0 172

TWEETS TIMELINE

Sep 4, 2017 at 1:08am UTC

Sep 4, 2017 at 1:00am UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 11:00pm UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 10:00pm UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 9:00pm UTC

KOPJE @jathurgijakom
We will demand for a new #IEBC commissioners to take office as the
current holders of office are not very reliable. #transparency

Silvanus @MalcolmSilvanus
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Perpetua Adar @PerpetuaAdar
RT @JFJustice: #SupremeCourtRuling was abt reminding #IEBC that
it cannot pick & choose which parts of the constitution to obey
https://t…

Livingstone Owenga @l_oiro
RT @kagodenis: #TheMaragaDecision NASA voters deregistering in
progress from #IEBC data. Share info widely #ElectionsKE2017
#ItalianGP2017…

Patricia @AyoPatricia_
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

MyOpinionMatters @mzunguasili
Its time some peeps stop fooling Kenyans #TheMaragaDecision
#ElectionsKE #jubilee #Judiciary #IEBC #Chebukati…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Kenya Politics @KenyaPolitico
Reports on #IEBC #ICT System formed basis of judgement:
mambolook.com/link/11973011, mambolook.com/kenya
https://t.co/YLN8oWXohP

Kenya Politics @KenyaPolitico
#NASA #Coalition wants #IEBC #CEO Ezra Chiloba removed:
mambolook.com/link/11973009, mambolook.com/kenya
https://t.co/D4Sc2qJXfS

#AfricaKillsHerSun @JoeAsali
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Gkyalo @Gkyalo2
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Morai Innocent @InnocentMorai
.It will seem #IEBC is charged investigated n judgement delivered yet
they defended themselves not. Kenyan! Blame yourself at time crisis

denis kago @kagodenis
@OtiendeAmolo #NASA voters deregistering at #IEBC in #progress.
Target 1 #million. Share info widely. Volunteer for…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

denis kago @kagodenis
@EffersonMarilu #NASA voters deregistering in progress at #IEBC.
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hoodprivateye 1 0 124
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mu_stay 1 0 6

Mursoi5 1 0 1

katekiara2013 1 0 1

KevinMawira11 1 0 1

ArtyMartini 1 0 1

elishamurkomen1 1 0 1

onaga_sam 1 0 1

MguuTupu 1 0 1

Sabastianshiga3 1 0 1
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ichwarajm 1 0 1
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Aideed 1 0 1

Frenchfiona_I 1 0 1
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HAmunga1 1 0 1

LuttahVincent 1 0 0

Sep 3, 2017 at 8:00pm UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 7:00pm UTC

Share info widely. Volunteer forms key filter.…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

denis kago @kagodenis
#TheMaragaDecision NASA voters deregistering in progress from
#IEBC data. Share info widely #ElectionsKE2017 #ItalianGP2017
#dont fill form

CHESOLI PROTUS @ChesoliProtus
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Kenya Politics @KenyaPolitico
DP Ruto warns #Odinga against threatening #IEBC officials:
mambolook.com/link/11972526, mambolook.com/kenya
https://t.co/FNbqW7NLws

SIRIKWA PETERS® @consumer360ke
@IOdumbeKute @kenkagz @EAukot @AgolaLinda @IEBCKenya As
ur so good at reading regulatory /statutory provisionss, pl…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Sabastian Dee Prince @Sabastianshiga3
@citizentvkenya @RailaOdinga @NASA @skmusyoka
@MusaliaMudavadi don't think that everything you say will be done.…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

grace mageka @MagekaGrace
Via Ombati Edwin Kenyans and candidates dissatisfied with the
results that were announced by #IEBC early last... fb.me/8uTsMxohe

SIRIKWA PETERS® @consumer360ke
@UKenyatta @OleItumbi #NASA is using #IEBC as a red herring.
They are simply giving their lawyers at #Africog time…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Vincent Luttah @LuttahVincent
A machine generated president can not and will never represent the
will of people ,but the will of machine that gave rise to him #IEBC
home.

Jahson Makili @JahsonMakili2
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Mohamoud Walaaleye @Ladhka
#Chebukati how #culprits #TRUSTED #2time #NOREPOLL till #IEBC
#OUSTED so @RailaOdinga #WINS #Allah will #Somaliland…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Catherine Kiara @katekiara2013
@EAukot AgreeJudgement of judiciary ought 2b respected #IEBC had
lots of irregularities. Going back 2the ballot is…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Kato Samuel Casa @KatoSamuelCasa
#Itcame along with #IEBC court rule on elections petition
https://t.co/VwpBpNcHtl

Mursoi @Mursoi5
@HusseinMohamedg @kipmurkomen @citizentvkenya Supreme
court can't be complainants to recommend prosecutions by #iebc

Kelvin murithi @MguuTupu
@LarryMadowo @ntvkenya @olekaparo2 And #Ncic Should
condemn all indications and threats to independent institutions #IEBC
#SupremeCourt
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Sep 3, 2017 at 6:00pm UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 5:00pm UTC

Kenya Politics @KenyaPolitico
#IEBC denies having crisis meeting Supreme #Court ruling:
mambokenya.com/page/11966884, mambokenya.com/election-
commi… https://t.co/ZFEIAWIYJu

Lorena Mecca @lorena_mecca
If @UKenyatta You're confident you will beat @RailaOdinga Remind
me again why changing #IEBC staff... Does not sit well with you

Abdallah mdambo @MdamboAbdallah
@citizentvkenya @HusseinMohamedg #GamePlan2017 I think many
Kenyans lost their faith to #IEBC because the way there…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Wahannah @Mwererekia
@citizentvkenya @KoinangeJeff @K24Tv #IEBC there is no way IEBC
can be sent home cos they conducted six elections &…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Mirage of Murage @MurageJune
IEBC mkiamua kuweka elections on 23.08.17, mtakuwa mmetujenga!
#ElectionsKE2017 #IEBC #SupremeCourtDecides #wishfulthinking
#BLM

Kenya Politics @KenyaPolitico
#NASA #Leaders push resignation #IEBC Secretariat led:
mambolook.com/link/11971315, mambolook.com/kenya
https://t.co/H1ZQIhnFjQ

janny herself @janewekesa2005
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Blamuel Ndiema @blamuel_ndiema
RT @blamuel_ndiema: blame #IEBC computers too,registered 1.25M
voters Kiambu instead of 45K voters,Migori 300K instead of 1.32M
voters http…

Kennedy omogi @Nyasirwa
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Luo Lives Matter @Omwandho2
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

NyakwarOsuo @NyakwarOsuo
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Fiona Imbali @Frenchfiona_I
@IEBCKenya Dear Lord who is tweeting for the thieving #IEBC? This
must be a D- in @FredMatiangi era. Very bad Engli…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

The Other Guy @david_odu
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Kenya Gossip @KenyaGossipEye
SHOCK as CHEBUKATI exchanges blows #IEBC’s top #Manager,
Details dramatic scene: mambokenya.com/page/11969694,
mambokenya.com/grapevine

Joseph Odanga @odanga23

//twitter.com/KenyaPolitico
//twitter.com/KenyaPolitico
http://twitter.com/KenyaPolitico/statuses/904412968678547461
/reach?q=%23IEBC
/reach?q=%23Court
https://t.co/CFRgLe1j2Q
https://t.co/FqiumvQ1w7
https://t.co/ZFEIAWIYJu
//twitter.com/lorena_mecca
//twitter.com/lorena_mecca
http://twitter.com/lorena_mecca/statuses/904411584063262720
http://twitter.com/UKenyatta
http://twitter.com/RailaOdinga
/reach?q=%23IEBC
//twitter.com/MdamboAbdallah
//twitter.com/MdamboAbdallah
http://twitter.com/MdamboAbdallah/statuses/904410980498669570
http://twitter.com/citizentvkenya
http://twitter.com/HusseinMohamedg
/reach?q=%23GamePlan2017
/reach?q=%23IEBC
https://t.co/PXLQIQvZkx
//twitter.com/Mwererekia
//twitter.com/Mwererekia
http://twitter.com/Mwererekia/statuses/904407189539913730
http://twitter.com/citizentvkenya
http://twitter.com/KoinangeJeff
http://twitter.com/K24Tv
/reach?q=%23IEBC
https://t.co/kYFnpRVcoM
//twitter.com/MurageJune
//twitter.com/MurageJune
http://twitter.com/MurageJune/statuses/904407045864120320
/reach?q=%23ElectionsKE2017
/reach?q=%23IEBC
/reach?q=%23SupremeCourtDecides
/reach?q=%23wishfulthinking
/reach?q=%23BLM
//twitter.com/KenyaPolitico
//twitter.com/KenyaPolitico
http://twitter.com/KenyaPolitico/statuses/904406364470083585
/reach?q=%23NASA
/reach?q=%23Leaders
/reach?q=%23IEBC
https://t.co/Ou4xMRKTPz
https://t.co/fpzl0hSDa1
https://t.co/H1ZQIhnFjQ
//twitter.com/janewekesa2005
//twitter.com/janewekesa2005
http://twitter.com/janewekesa2005/statuses/904406226582339584
http://twitter.com/KinyanBoy
/reach?q=%23IEBC
http://twitter.com/ezraCHILOBA
/reach?q=%23Kenya
//twitter.com/blamuel_ndiema
//twitter.com/blamuel_ndiema
http://twitter.com/blamuel_ndiema/statuses/904405732161925120
http://twitter.com/blamuel_ndiema
/reach?q=%23IEBC
//twitter.com/Nyasirwa
//twitter.com/Nyasirwa
http://twitter.com/Nyasirwa/statuses/904400700607799297
http://twitter.com/KinyanBoy
/reach?q=%23IEBC
http://twitter.com/ezraCHILOBA
/reach?q=%23Kenya
//twitter.com/Omwandho2
//twitter.com/Omwandho2
http://twitter.com/Omwandho2/statuses/904399817090232320
http://twitter.com/KinyanBoy
/reach?q=%23IEBC
http://twitter.com/ezraCHILOBA
/reach?q=%23Kenya
//twitter.com/NyakwarOsuo
//twitter.com/NyakwarOsuo
http://twitter.com/NyakwarOsuo/statuses/904391456089092096
http://twitter.com/KinyanBoy
/reach?q=%23IEBC
//twitter.com/Frenchfiona_I
//twitter.com/Frenchfiona_I
http://twitter.com/Frenchfiona_I/statuses/904390197575548928
http://twitter.com/IEBCKenya
/reach?q=%23IEBC
http://twitter.com/FredMatiangi
https://t.co/6EhtlvlgcQ
//twitter.com/david_odu
//twitter.com/david_odu
http://twitter.com/david_odu/statuses/904389651196203012
http://twitter.com/KinyanBoy
/reach?q=%23IEBC
http://twitter.com/ezraCHILOBA
/reach?q=%23Kenya
//twitter.com/KenyaGossipEye
//twitter.com/KenyaGossipEye
http://twitter.com/KenyaGossipEye/statuses/904389440302440448
/reach?q=%23IEBC
/reach?q=%23Manager
https://t.co/SZt1wQ7Abx
https://t.co/eMDhjab8T8
//twitter.com/odanga23
//twitter.com/odanga23
http://twitter.com/odanga23/statuses/904387602752655360


Sep 3, 2017 at 4:00pm UTC

Sep 3, 2017 at 3:00pm UTC

RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Kevin Mawira @KevinMawira11
@KTNKenya #IEBC is ours no need.

Rodgers ngombo @Rodgersngombo
@K24Tv @IamIshaChidzuga @ahmedbhalo Boss! Go and read
Isaiah 28, Then stop misleading Kenyans coz #iebc refused to…
twitter.com/i/web/status/9…

Cycuffnyamai @cycuffnyamai1
#IEBC should note Uhuru can't be President without rigging and that
can't happened in our watch .chiloba is the agent 4 jubilee he must go.

Tiberias thuo @sirthuo
lets constitute a new #IEBC commission composed of #SupremeCourt
#judges. very ingenious idea

Hellen Amunga @live. @HAmunga1
@IEBCKenya As fake as your famous 'statistics'? Next time give
Kenyans credible results & the news about #IEBC shall be credible
too

Ahmed Aideed @Aideed
@StandardKenya The #IEBC is quickly becoming
#IEBCCareerGraveyard one has to be crazy to take job there Ask
even #PLO & #Muite #HassanIsak

Jackson M Musya @MusyaJackson
So that it may be known that GOOD stared at the face of IMPUNITY
and PREVAILED- the product is as good as the process. #Maraga
#IEBC #NASA

Bhangi Si Mboga @VinduVichenja
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Blamuel Ndiema @blamuel_ndiema
blame #IEBC computers too,registered 1.25M voters Kiambu instead
of 45K voters,Migori 300K instead of 1.32M voters the-
star.co.ke/news/2017/09/0…

Mustay @mu_stay
#SupremeCourtDecides #SCOK A smart Supreme Court orders same
#IEBC to preside over re-run? They want another petition ?

Onaga Jr @onaga_sam
@EmmanuelJuma1 @LarryMadowo @gladyswanga mama kik iletwa
down @SenMutula we trust in you @EAukot talk about this #IEBC
waende nyumbani

#Jimmy Wanjigi @jimmy_wanjig
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

B Kubwa @TatuBila
RT @jessienk: @EAukot The same court ordered #IEBC to conduct
elections but you want the UN. Double speak.

Yuda Olango @olango_yuda
@RobertAlai this is called "Faulty Comparison" #IEBC did the wrong
thing #Judiciary did the right thing #NASA right #Jubilee wrong.
SIMPLE
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Raymond Brandes @RaymondBrandes
RT @KinyanBoy: I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited
a/cs were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
https://t.co/0…

Cynth @cynthia_chitala
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Cynth @cynthia_chitala
RT @KinyanBoy: I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited
a/cs were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
https://t.co/0…

stephen @StephenShitoshe
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Cuddle Num Nums @andrea_kioko
RT @BigIssueKenya: Aukot wants #IEBC disbanded
#SupremeCourtDecides goo.gl/3pW9ZR https://t.co/umNKH1098m

caroline @gygyblidge
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

The Big issue Kenya @BigIssueKenya
Aukot wants #IEBC disbanded #SupremeCourtDecides
goo.gl/3pW9ZR https://t.co/umNKH1098m

Patrickmumia @PatrickMumia
RT @KinyanBoy: I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited
a/cs were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
https://t.co/0…

Patrickmumia @PatrickMumia
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Patrickmumia @PatrickMumia
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Jastine Ondiek JaRae @JastineOndiek
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Jastine Ondiek JaRae @JastineOndiek
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Elisha @elishamurkomen1
@EAukot @IEBCKenya The clock is ticking so fast,and now you still
want #IEBC officials out?,ni #nusumkate ndo mnataka

Leon @Leon_O_Ted
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Bitter Sour @JeffBushy
RT @KinyanBoy: I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited
a/cs were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
https://t.co/0…
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Robin Hood @hoodprivateye
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Mike Kose @Kose4by4
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Clinton Ambutsi @ClintonAmbutsi3
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Clinton Ambutsi @ClintonAmbutsi3
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Clinton Ambutsi @ClintonAmbutsi3
RT @KinyanBoy: I did this story as a glimpse on how #IEBC credited
a/cs were used to manipulate results with servers. #Kenya
https://t.co/0…

salim nyaoga @SalimNyaoga
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Jay Gerald @Jay3Gerald
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

jkameru lemuel @jkameru
Is #IEBC portal still adding?If ,yes only audio password would stop it.

rizzy Kim @rizzieky
@StandardKenya @UreportKe What is this marriage
between#Jubilee and #IEBC their love affair begs
questions#Elections2017

Boy-child crusader @DavidNakome
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

denis kago @kagodenis
#IEBC not #Chebukati. #SupremeCourtRuling in #essence called
them thief's. As constituted no #outcome whatsoever can be
#Credible. #Vacate!

Allan Lema @AllanLema
RT @TanzaniaUpdates: #KENYA: Naibu Rais William Ruto ameitaka
Tume ya Uchaguzi, #IEBC kutangaza rasmi siku ya kurudiwa kwa
uchaguzi wa urai…

hamisi juma @thehamis
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Arty Martini @ArtyMartini
@IEBCKenya @WaihigaMwaura Obey the Supreme Court and Open
the servers! We are tired of your Bermuda Triangle behavior! #IEBC

P. Kings @PKings10
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…
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Jack Onam @jack_onam
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

romelo ogaye @OgayeRomelo
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Owiti Mudekhere @MudekhereOwiti
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

JIM @ichwarajm
@ntvkenya @NTVnewsroom you stand accused by #IEBC as a
source of fake news. twitter.com/IEBCKenya/stat…

Jay Gerald @Jay3Gerald
@KBCChannel1 @IEBCKenya Hahahahh SHAME ON YOU #IEBC

Kennedy Mmari™ 肯尼迪 @KennedyMmari
RT @TanzaniaUpdates: #KENYA: Naibu Rais William Ruto ameitaka
Tume ya Uchaguzi, #IEBC kutangaza rasmi siku ya kurudiwa kwa
uchaguzi wa urai…

Omenge Orangó @bworango
RT @KinyanBoy: Internal fights in #IEBC as @ezraCHILOBA remains
isolated & a loathed man by commissioners. Passwords stolen.
#Kenya https:/…

Malowa O-N @Malowa_Oduol
@CrisisGroup @EroComfort @Channel4News Yes. Won't happen
unless #IEBC Commissioners leave. Zero confidence in them, which
is just dangerous.

Karani @bryse_karani
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

james ndulu @Jamesdaktari
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Najaan Mohamud @NajaanEconomist
who are those 2 (Senior secretariat and Commissioner) in #IEBC who
fought physically n were separated by other staff. @Asamoh_
@C_NyaKundiH

kennedy odabo @kennedyodabo
When Uhuruto insist #iebc will conduct presidential rerun are they
aware of this misery visited upon the... fb.me/76EGbA7I0

Evans Bignem @EvansoCreative
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…

Nyakwama Vincent @NyakwamaVincent
RT @KinyanBoy: #IEBC commissioner engaged in physical fight with
official on finding out his a/c was used to manipulate results.Chebukati
a…
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